Groom's Last Name Groom's First Name

Kulp
Kulp
Kulp
Kulp
Kulp
Kulp
Kulp
Kulp
Kunieski
Kunkel
Kunkel
Kunkel
Kunkel
Kunkel
Kunkle
Kunkle
Kunkle
Kunsch
Kunsch
Kupp
Kurek
Kurenda
Kurl
Kurman

Kurovsky

Joseph
Luther
Raymond
S

W
William
William
William
Henry
Charles
Charles
Harry
John
William
Harvey
Paul
William
Jacob
Jacob
William
George
Pete
Frank
Joseph

Joseph

Middle Name

Crist

Harvey
Wilson
Albert
Earl

W

Fred

H

Martin

Lewis

Groom's Date of Birth

May 18, 1862

July 23, 1884

November 7, 1861
June 24, 1878
March 21, 1884
March 31, 1882
April 22, 1880
April 27, 1881
October 24, 1881

January 11, 1868

June 24, 1879

November 24, 1874

April 1883

June 4, 1871

March 10, 1879

Groom's Age Bride's First Name

19

25

52

26

29

27

24

23

21

25

Ida

Edna
Elizabeth
Mary
Mary
Josephine
Clara
Essie
Elizabeth
Edna
Annie
Sarah
Ella
Elma
Mary
Marian
Minnie
Helen
Susie
Ethel
Margaret
Anna
Ida
Anna

Lizzie

Bride's Last Name
Young
Whitman
Hendricks
Longacre
Tyson
Ritschard
Yeager
Brenneman
Sikorski
Skiles
Anison
Jamison
Fuller
Speakman
Harrington
Eastburn
Bahel
Katona
Minnich
Keiter
Yanowak
Letnianchepi
McCarns
Chappla

Mori
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Date of Application

Date of Marriage
February 2, 1888
June 6, 1928

May 27, 1918
October 22, 1908
May 14, 1927
September 12, 1925
November 29, 1924
June 26, 1892
January 17, 1905
May 4, 1912
August 26, 1903
March 27, 1907
June 26, 1903

July 7, 1910

March 26, 1891
August 10, 1929
February 26, 1902
November 29, 1928
February 27, 1897
May 20, 1916
January 8, 1906
May 11, 1930

April 13, 1897
January 25, 1914

June 29, 1901

Place of Marriage
Schuylkill
Nantmeal Village
Phoenixville
North Coventry
Philadelphia
Valley Forge
Spring City
Kenilworth
Phoenixville
West Chester
Marshallton
Dilworthtown
Coatesville
West Chester
Kimberton
West Chester
West Chester
Phoenixville
Phoenixville
Spring City
Phoenixville
Coatesville
West Chester
Coatesville

Phoenixville

License #

923

28133

20766

14078

27173

25976

25469

3231

10843

16323

9966

12547

9866

15141

2546

29518

8962

28856

5758

19210

11570

30073

5834

17557

8415



