Groom's Last Name	Groom's First Name	Middle Name	Groom's Date of Birth	Groom's Age	Bride's First Name	Bride's Last Name Date of Application	Date of Marriage	Place of Marriage	License #
Kulp	Joseph		May 18, 1862		Ida	Young	February 2, 1888	Schuylkill	923
Kulp	Luther	Crist		19	Edna	Whitman	June 6, 1928	Nantmeal Village	28133
Kulp	Raymond			25	Elizabeth	Hendricks	May 27, 1918	Phoenixville	20766
Kulp	S	Harvey	July 23, 1884		Mary	Longacre	October 22, 1908	North Coventry	14078
Kulp	W	Wilson		52	Mary	Tyson	May 14, 1927	Philadelphia	27173
Kulp	William	Albert		26	Josephine	Ritschard	September 12, 1925	Valley Forge	25976
Kulp	William	Earl		29	Clara	Yeager	November 29, 1924	Spring City	25469
Kulp	William	W	November 7, 1861		Essie	Brenneman	June 26, 1892	Kenilworth	3231
Kunieski	Henry	Fred	June 24, 1878		Elizabeth	Sikorski	January 17, 1905	Phoenixville	10843
Kunkel	Charles		March 21, 1884		Edna	Skiles	May 4, 1912	West Chester	16323
Kunkel	Charles	Н	March 31, 1882		Annie	Anison	August 26, 1903	Marshallton	9966
Kunkel	Harry	Martin	April 22, 1880		Sarah	Jamison	March 27, 1907	Dilworthtown	12547
Kunkel	John		April 27, 1881		Ella	Fuller	June 26, 1903	Coatesville	9866
Kunkel	William	Н	October 24, 1881		Elma	Speakman	July 7, 1910	West Chester	15141
Kunkle	Harvey	W	January 11, 1868		Mary	Harrington	March 26, 1891	Kimberton	2546
Kunkle	Paul	Lewis		27	Marian	Eastburn	August 10, 1929	West Chester	29518
Kunkle	William		June 24, 1879		Minnie	Bahel	February 26, 1902	West Chester	8962
Kunsch	Jacob			24	Helen	Katona	November 29, 1928	Phoenixville	28856
Kunsch	Jacob		November 24, 1874		Susie	Minnich	February 27, 1897	Phoenixville	5758
Кирр	William	Н		23	Ethel	Keiter	May 20, 1916	Spring City	19210
Kurek	George		April 1883		Margaret	Yanowak	January 8, 1906	Phoenixville	11570
Kurenda	Pete			21	Anna	Letnianchepi	May 11, 1930	Coatesville	30073
Kurl	Frank		June 4, 1871		Ida	McCarns	April 13, 1897	West Chester	5834
Kurman	Joseph			25	Anna	Chappla	January 25, 1914	Coatesville	17557
Kurovsky	Joseph		March 10, 1879		Lizzie	Mori	June 29, 1901	Phoenixville	8415